:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8065794

Dec 26, 2023 - 18:04 (UTC)

In epoch 252,056 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 565724 - 0.017430722 ETH®
38.88 USD

2 565726 - 0.017055988 ETH®&®
38.04 USD

3 565727 - 0.017423973 ETH®
38.87 USD

4 565728 - 0.017411202 ETH®
38.84 USD

S 565729 - 0.017453103 ETH®
38.93 USD

6 565730 - 0.017413921 ETH®
38.84 USD

7 565739 - 0.017487973 ETH®
39.01 USD
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/8065794
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/252056
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/565724
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/565726
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/565727
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/565728
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/565729
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/565730
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/565739

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

965750

965753

965754

565756

965757

965758

565759

565760

Validator Id

410029

Amount

- 0.017458402
38.94 USD

- 0.017505209
39.05 USD

- 0.017487730
39.01 USD

- 0.016097068
35.91 USD

- 0.016035452
35.77 USD

- 0.017431960
38.88 USD

- 0.017465359
38.96 USD

- 0.017478847
38.99 USD

- 0.017180638
38.32 USD

Amount

+ 0.042094370
93.90 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/565750
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/565753
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/565754
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/565755
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/565756
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/565757
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/565758
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/565759
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/565760
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/410029

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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